			2024 Fixtures and Templar MMs
Day/date	Opposition		Venue/time		MM			

Sun Apr 28	South Oxon Amateurs	H	11.30		HWG			
Mon May 6	May Bank Holiday	
Sun May 12	Flashmen		H	11.30		RR
Sun May 19	Old Hamptonians	A	11.30		TY/AC	Cricketer Cup Bye Rnd
Sat May 25	Speech Day T20 v School H	10.00		BL		
Sun Jun 2	
Sun Jun 9	Cricketer Cup 1st Round	H	11.30		TY/AC
Sun Jun 23	Frogs			H	11.30		OW	
Sun Jun 30	Cricketer Cup 2nd Round  

Cricket Week
Sun Jul 7	The Chase		H	11.30		HWG
Mon Jul 8	Nomads		H	11.30		RR/BL			
Tue Jul 9	BBC Bushmen		H	11.30		RR/BL				
Wed Jul 10	Gt Missenden Pelicans	H	11.30		RR/BL
Thu Jul 11	Ashorne and Moreton Morrell	H / 11.30	TY/GH?			
Fri Jul 12	Samurai Xl		H	11.30		TY/GH?
Sun 14		Radley Rangers		H	11.30		BL			
Sun Jul 28	Hampshire Hogs	A 	11.00 		AC	
Sat Aug 24	Hurlingham		A	11.00		AC				

Contacts

AC	Adam Cossins		07545 590 710		adamdcossins@gmail.com
OCJ	Oliver Croom-Johnson	07909 962 076		oliver@sppmedia.co.uk 
HDS	Harry Dixon-Smith	07796 154 398		haadixonsmith@gmail.com 
BL	Brandon Lee 		07730 889 806		brandonjlee98@gmail.com 
RR	Rupert Rowling		07833 694 336		rupertrowling@hotmail.com  	 
HWG	Harry Wolrige-Gordon	07500 801 220		hwolrigegordon@live.co.uk
OW	Ollie Woodward	07816 310 272		owoodward10@hotmail.co.uk  
TY	Tom Young		07713 867 234		tomyoung1592@gmail.com

Umpire:	Graham Frost	07934 784 177		grayfrost47@gmail.com 

